UPDATED 2017.07.10
                                            Certification of ISO 9001
THERMAL CUTOFFS
(THERMAL LINKS)
PACTRA Corporation
                      1512 Artaius Parkway
                       Libertyville, IL 60048
                      TEL: (847)281-0308                  FAX: (847)737-7518

26
VDE
400173
88
CCC
PSE
JET2926-
KC
KOREA
DF66S 66℃ 42 110(130) O* O O O O O
DF72S 72℃ 50 115(110) O O O O O O
DF77S 77℃ 55 120(110) O O O O O O
DF84S 84℃ 60 125(114) O O O O O O
DF91S 91℃ 67(79) 135(121) O O O O O O
DF98S 98℃ 76 140(130) O O O O O O
DF100S 100℃ 78 135(250) O O O O O O
DF104S 104℃ 80 150 O O O O O O
DF110S 110℃ 88 140 O O O O O O
DF115S 115℃ 95      O
DF119S 119℃ 95 170 O O O O O O
DF121S 121℃ 95 170     O
DF128S 128℃ 106 155 O O O O O O
DF132S 132℃ 106      O
DF139S 139℃ 117 (170)     O O
DF141S 141℃ 117 171 O O O O O O
DF144S 144℃ 120 250 O O O O O O
DF152S 152℃ 128 250(175) O O O O O O
DF154S 154℃ 130      O
DF167S 167℃ 142 250(210) O O O O O O
DF170S 170℃ 146 300(190) O O O O O O
DF184S 184℃ 160 300(214) O O O O O O
DF192S 192℃ 162 290(222) O O O O O O
DF198S 198℃ 162    .
DF216S 216℃ 191 241(300) O* O. O O O O
DF228S 228℃ 193 300 O O O O O O
DF240S 240℃ 200 290(260) O O O O O O
DF280S 280℃ 230 350     O O
UPDATED 2017.07.10
1. Global ratings include UL, cUL, VDE, PSE, CCC,KC.
              2. TF,Tf    : Rated operating temperature.
              3. TH,Th,Tc : Maximum continuous exposure temperature .